Cataouatche District
Recognition Banquet

WHEN: Saturday, March 3, 2012
TIME: Registration 6:00pm Dinner & Program 7:00pm

WHERE: Knights of Columbus Hall
465 Ave. B, Westwego, LA
WHO: ALL Scout Leaders, Volunteers, and Parents along with the
Eagle Scout Class of 2011 are invited!

Name: Unit:

Address: City: State/Zip:

Cell Phone: Email:

Eagle Scout Class of 2011 (FREE) — # attending:

(Parents must pay registration)

PLEASE WRITE BELOW THE NAME OF EVERY PERSON THAT HAS REGISTRATION BEING TURNED IN ON THIS FORM
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Number Attending: For Office Use

# of Adults: x $15 per Person = $ Date Received:

Receipt #:

Total Registration Fees: $

Acct#: 1-6801-129-20

Please send registration form and payment to:
Southeast Louisiana Council, BSA OR Fax: (504) 889-1162 OR REGISTER ONLINE: www.bsa-selacouncil.org
PO Box 1146, Metairie, LA 70004

DEADLINE TO REGISTER: Tuesday, February 28, 2012 4:30PM




	Name: 
	Unit: 
	Address: 
	City: 
	State/Zip: 
	Cell Phone: 
	Email: 
	PLEASE WRITE BELOW THE NAME OF EVERY PERSON THAT HAS REGISTRATION BEING TURNED IN ON THIS FORM: 
	1: 
	8: 
	2: 
	9: 
	3: 
	10: 
	4: 
	11: 
	5: 
	12: 
	6: 
	13: 
	7: 
	14: 
	of Adults: 
	Receipt: 
	Date Received [1]: 



